
Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 108
Kretzschmar, Mario
Runden: 11

GesFZ: 03:08:21
Zielzeit: 12:45:21
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:08:21

1 09:42:49 09:47:34 09:54:45 00:17:45
2 09:59:31 10:04:03 10:11:07 00:16:22
3 10:16:04 10:20:42 10:27:51 00:16:44
4 10:32:46 10:37:18 10:44:36 00:16:45
5 10:49:36 10:54:16 11:01:30 00:16:54
6 11:06:31 11:11:12 11:18:18 00:16:48
7 11:23:28 11:28:10 11:35:17 00:16:59
8 11:40:37 11:45:26 11:52:59 00:17:42
9 11:58:09 12:02:57 12:10:30 00:17:31
10 12:15:39 12:20:32 12:28:05 00:17:35
11 12:33:13 12:38:07 12:45:21 00:17:16

Seite 1 von 73Druck: 12.06.2022 13:00:56

12.06.2022 - 3h Enduro - Dieskau - Startzeit: 09:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 13
Lutter, Axel
Runden: 9

GesFZ: 03:00:42
Zielzeit: 12:37:42
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:00:42

1 09:43:35 09:49:04 09:57:46 00:20:46
2 10:03:31 10:08:47 10:16:43 00:18:57
3 10:22:50 10:27:58 10:35:42 00:18:59
4 10:41:30 10:46:39 10:53:59 00:18:17
5 11:00:09 11:05:29 11:14:20 00:20:21
6 11:20:59 11:26:20 11:34:41 00:20:21
7 11:43:25 11:48:39 11:56:32 00:21:51
8 12:04:03 12:09:17 12:17:19 00:20:47
9 12:23:43 12:29:26 12:37:42 00:20:23

Seite 2 von 73Druck: 12.06.2022 13:00:56

12.06.2022 - 3h Enduro - Dieskau - Startzeit: 09:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 138
Ludwig, Markus
Runden: 12

GesFZ: 02:56:01
Zielzeit: 12:26:01
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:56:01

1 09:35:27 09:39:25 09:45:12 00:15:12
2 09:49:27 09:53:22 09:59:08 00:13:56
3 10:03:34 10:07:37 10:13:20 00:14:12
4 10:17:38 10:21:44 10:27:55 00:14:35
5 10:32:15 10:36:15 10:42:03 00:14:08
6 10:46:22 10:50:27 10:56:34 00:14:31
7 11:01:55 11:05:56 11:11:53 00:15:19
8 11:16:17 11:20:13 11:26:03 00:14:10
9 11:30:25 11:34:27 11:40:18 00:14:15
10 11:44:56 11:49:01 11:54:55 00:14:37
11 11:59:34 12:03:42 12:09:35 00:14:40
12 12:14:42 12:19:06 12:26:01 00:16:26

Seite 3 von 73Druck: 12.06.2022 13:00:56

12.06.2022 - 3h Enduro - Dieskau - Startzeit: 09:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 175
Lösche, FRANK
Runden: 10

GesFZ: 03:08:31
Zielzeit: 12:45:31
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:08:31

1 09:43:12 09:48:25 09:56:46 00:19:46
2 10:02:09 10:07:12 10:15:21 00:18:35
3 10:20:32 10:25:27 10:33:13 00:17:52
4 10:38:37 10:43:35 10:51:46 00:18:33
5 10:56:53 11:01:51 11:09:44 00:17:58
6 11:15:09 11:20:22 11:28:22 00:18:38
7 11:34:12 11:39:20 11:47:13 00:18:51
8 11:52:51 11:58:08 12:06:25 00:19:12
9 12:11:55 12:17:24 12:25:44 00:19:19
10 12:31:39 12:37:25 12:45:31 00:19:47

Seite 4 von 73Druck: 12.06.2022 13:00:56

12.06.2022 - 3h Enduro - Dieskau - Startzeit: 09:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 186
Wolters , Philipp
Runden: 11

GesFZ: 03:09:13
Zielzeit: 12:40:13
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:09:13

1 09:36:29 09:40:41 09:46:57 00:15:57
2 09:51:28 09:55:44 10:02:02 00:15:05
3 10:06:34 10:10:52 10:17:04 00:15:02
4 10:21:58 10:26:18 10:32:36 00:15:32
5 10:37:18 10:41:26

6 10:52:55 10:57:23 11:04:00 00:00:00
7 11:09:02 11:13:17 11:20:06 00:16:06
8 11:24:55 11:29:14 11:35:27 00:15:21
9 11:40:06 11:44:32 11:51:01 00:15:34
10 11:56:02 12:00:25 12:07:09 00:16:08
11 12:12:56 12:17:12 12:23:43 00:16:34
12 12:28:48 12:33:35 12:40:13 00:16:30

Seite 5 von 73Druck: 12.06.2022 13:00:56

12.06.2022 - 3h Enduro - Dieskau - Startzeit: 09:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 19
Schwabe, Jannis
Runden: 2

GesFZ: 00:33:46
Zielzeit: 10:04:46
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
00:33:46

1 09:36:10 09:40:29 09:48:16 00:17:16
2 09:53:17 09:57:48 10:04:46 00:16:30

Seite 6 von 73Druck: 12.06.2022 13:00:56

12.06.2022 - 3h Enduro - Dieskau - Startzeit: 09:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 192
Brauße, Denis
Runden: 13

GesFZ: 03:09:37
Zielzeit: 12:39:37
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:09:37

1 09:34:59 09:38:57 09:44:55 00:14:55
2 09:49:15 09:53:20 09:59:06 00:14:11
3 10:03:36 10:07:45 10:14:04 00:14:58
4 10:18:25 10:22:34 10:28:43 00:14:39
5 10:33:12 10:37:27 10:43:28 00:14:45
6 10:47:51 10:51:54 10:57:57 00:14:29
7 11:02:24 11:06:32 11:12:27 00:14:30
8 11:16:56 11:21:09 11:27:02 00:14:35
9 11:31:27 11:35:29 11:41:18 00:14:16
10 11:45:40 11:49:42 11:55:50 00:14:32
11 12:00:13 12:04:17 12:10:03 00:14:13
12 12:14:26 12:18:32 12:24:31 00:14:28
13 12:29:02 12:33:22 12:39:37 00:15:06

Seite 7 von 73Druck: 12.06.2022 13:00:56

12.06.2022 - 3h Enduro - Dieskau - Startzeit: 09:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 193
Rechtenbach, 
Ricardo
Runden: 12

GesFZ: 03:04:09
Zielzeit: 12:34:09
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:04:09

1 09:35:02 09:39:02 09:44:51 00:14:51
2 09:49:09 09:53:14 09:58:59 00:14:08
3 10:03:21 10:07:35 10:13:25 00:14:26
4 10:17:55 10:22:02 10:28:04 00:14:39
5 10:32:37 10:36:49 10:42:54 00:14:50
6 10:47:26 10:51:47 10:58:14 00:15:20
7 11:05:03 11:09:30 11:15:56 00:17:42
8 11:20:52 11:25:20 11:31:46 00:15:50
9 11:36:40 11:41:11 11:47:27 00:15:41
10 11:52:22 11:56:41 12:02:57 00:15:30
11 12:07:38 12:11:58 12:18:24 00:15:27
12 12:23:19 12:27:55 12:34:09 00:15:45

Seite 8 von 73Druck: 12.06.2022 13:00:56

12.06.2022 - 3h Enduro - Dieskau - Startzeit: 09:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 207
Mahrhold, Marcus
Runden: 8

GesFZ: 02:20:30
Zielzeit: 11:56:30
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:20:30

1 09:42:19 09:46:49 09:54:10 00:18:10
2 09:59:01 10:03:48 10:10:42 00:16:32
3 10:15:40 10:20:16 10:27:05 00:16:23
4 10:32:25 10:37:08 10:44:09 00:17:04
5 10:49:32 10:54:11 11:01:07 00:16:58
6 11:08:00 11:12:33 11:19:32 00:18:25
7 11:24:48 11:29:43 11:39:05 00:19:33
8 11:44:14 11:49:17 11:56:30 00:17:25

Seite 9 von 73Druck: 12.06.2022 13:00:56

12.06.2022 - 3h Enduro - Dieskau - Startzeit: 09:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 21
Ziem, Andreas
Runden: 12

GesFZ: 03:07:55
Zielzeit: 12:40:55
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:07:55

1 09:38:47 09:43:22 09:50:28 00:17:28
2 09:55:50 10:00:31 10:07:25 00:16:57
3 10:12:18 10:16:49 10:23:35 00:16:10
4 10:28:17 10:32:42 10:40:15 00:16:40
5 10:44:55 10:49:19 10:55:55 00:15:40
6 11:02:16 11:06:26 11:12:44 00:16:49
7 11:17:15 11:21:24 11:27:34 00:14:50
8 11:31:59 11:36:08 11:42:29 00:14:55
9 11:46:56 11:51:03 11:57:09 00:14:40
10 12:01:42 12:05:49 12:11:47 00:14:38
11 12:16:14 12:20:21 12:26:19 00:14:32
12 12:30:49 12:34:57 12:40:55 00:14:36

Seite 10 von 73Druck: 12.06.2022 13:00:56

12.06.2022 - 3h Enduro - Dieskau - Startzeit: 09:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 229
Hoheisel , Olaf
Runden: 8

GesFZ: 02:56:49
Zielzeit: 12:33:49
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:56:49

1 09:43:23 09:48:27 09:56:10 00:19:10
2 10:01:33 10:06:28 10:14:57 00:18:47
3 10:20:10 10:25:11 10:32:54 00:17:57
4 10:38:27 10:43:41 10:57:04 00:24:10
5 11:21:20 11:26:23 11:33:56 00:36:52
6 11:39:24 11:44:26 11:52:09 00:18:13
7 11:58:37 12:04:08 12:13:57 00:21:48
8 12:19:48 12:25:21 12:33:49 00:19:52

Seite 11 von 73Druck: 12.06.2022 13:00:56

12.06.2022 - 3h Enduro - Dieskau - Startzeit: 09:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 25
Lange, André
Runden: 12

GesFZ: 03:07:02
Zielzeit: 12:43:02
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:07:02

1 09:41:31 09:45:58 09:53:05 00:17:05
2 09:57:42 10:02:11 10:09:06 00:16:01
3 10:13:42 10:18:07 10:24:28 00:15:22
4 10:29:00 10:33:16 10:39:41 00:15:13
5 10:44:23 10:48:49 10:55:02 00:15:21
6 10:59:40 11:03:57 11:10:06 00:15:04
7 11:14:42 11:19:09 11:25:32 00:15:26
8 11:30:15 11:34:46 11:41:01 00:15:29
9 11:45:44 11:50:09 11:56:35 00:15:34
10 12:01:24 12:05:52 12:12:20 00:15:45
11 12:17:10 12:21:34 12:27:53 00:15:33
12 12:32:27 12:36:43 12:43:02 00:15:09

Seite 12 von 73Druck: 12.06.2022 13:00:56

12.06.2022 - 3h Enduro - Dieskau - Startzeit: 09:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 251
Haase, Patrick
Runden: 4

GesFZ: 01:11:43
Zielzeit: 10:44:43
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
01:11:43

1 09:39:26 09:44:23 09:51:40 00:18:40
2 09:56:42 10:01:22 10:08:31 00:16:51
3 10:13:35 10:18:23 10:26:34 00:18:03
4 10:32:10 10:37:02 10:44:43 00:18:09

Seite 13 von 73Druck: 12.06.2022 13:00:56

12.06.2022 - 3h Enduro - Dieskau - Startzeit: 09:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 264
Schwedt, Uwe
Runden: 8

GesFZ: 03:04:49
Zielzeit: 12:41:49
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:04:49

1 09:45:27 09:51:26 10:00:50 00:23:50
2 10:07:20 10:13:11 10:22:29 00:21:39
3 10:29:38 10:35:25 10:44:03 00:21:34
4 10:50:47 10:56:34 11:05:58 00:21:55
5 11:14:23 11:20:02 11:29:26 00:23:28
6 11:36:55 11:42:52 11:53:43 00:24:17
7 12:00:25 12:06:29 12:16:40 00:22:57
8 12:23:50 12:31:10 12:41:49 00:25:09

Seite 14 von 73Druck: 12.06.2022 13:00:56

12.06.2022 - 3h Enduro - Dieskau - Startzeit: 09:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 289
kritz, stefan
Runden: 11

GesFZ: 03:10:49
Zielzeit: 12:42:49
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:10:49

1 09:37:59 09:42:55 09:50:15 00:18:15
2 09:55:42 10:00:37 10:07:46 00:17:31
3 10:12:52 10:17:40 10:24:27 00:16:41
4 10:29:43 10:34:31 10:41:19 00:16:52
5 10:46:32 10:51:20 10:58:20 00:17:01
6 11:03:42 11:08:33 11:15:41 00:17:21
7 11:21:03 11:25:51 11:32:48 00:17:07
8 11:38:25 11:43:28 11:51:27 00:18:39
9 11:56:53 12:01:44 12:08:35 00:17:08
10 12:13:58 12:18:52 12:25:38 00:17:03
11 12:31:00 12:35:54 12:42:49 00:17:11

Seite 15 von 73Druck: 12.06.2022 13:00:56

12.06.2022 - 3h Enduro - Dieskau - Startzeit: 09:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 295
König, Christoph
Runden: 11

GesFZ: 02:59:38
Zielzeit: 12:35:38
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:59:38

1 09:41:43 09:46:20 09:54:13 00:18:13
2 09:59:16 10:03:56 10:11:04 00:16:51
3 10:15:56 10:20:30 10:27:17 00:16:13
4 10:32:06 10:36:35 10:43:27 00:16:10
5 10:48:14 10:52:41 10:59:39 00:16:12
6 11:04:33 11:09:01 11:15:47 00:16:08
7 11:20:31 11:24:58 11:31:29 00:15:42
8 11:36:07 11:40:39 11:47:05 00:15:36
9 11:51:53 11:56:29 12:03:06 00:16:01
10 12:07:57 12:12:31 12:19:22 00:16:16
11 12:24:15 12:28:55 12:35:38 00:16:16

Seite 16 von 73Druck: 12.06.2022 13:00:56

12.06.2022 - 3h Enduro - Dieskau - Startzeit: 09:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 311
Preißer / Förg, 
Bernd / Michael
Runden: 12

GesFZ: 03:06:07
Zielzeit: 12:44:07
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:06:07

1 09:43:29 09:48:11 09:54:34 00:16:34
2 09:59:45 10:04:06 10:10:23 00:15:49
3 10:15:17 10:19:27 10:25:30 00:15:07
4 10:30:01 10:34:24 10:40:43 00:15:13
5 10:45:44 10:49:59 10:56:21 00:15:38
6 11:00:58 11:05:21 11:11:33 00:15:12
7 11:16:35 11:20:55 11:27:27 00:15:54
8 11:32:08 11:36:33 11:42:49 00:15:22
9 11:48:00 11:52:15 11:58:14 00:15:25
10 12:02:43 12:06:59 12:13:01 00:14:47
11 12:17:58 12:22:11 12:28:20 00:15:19
12 12:33:27 12:37:44 12:44:07 00:15:47

Seite 17 von 73Druck: 12.06.2022 13:00:56

12.06.2022 - 3h Enduro - Dieskau - Startzeit: 09:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 32
Ludwig, Bernd
Runden: 11

GesFZ: 03:09:01
Zielzeit: 12:45:01
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:09:01

1 09:42:06 09:46:34 09:54:37 00:18:37
2 09:59:50 10:04:34 10:11:38 00:17:01
3 10:16:35 10:21:17 10:28:13 00:16:35
4 10:33:23 10:37:59 10:45:03 00:16:50
5 10:50:04 10:54:51 11:01:42 00:16:39
6 11:06:39 11:11:20 11:18:20 00:16:38
7 11:23:36 11:28:21 11:35:36 00:17:16
8 11:40:52 11:45:51 11:53:01 00:17:25
9 11:58:16 12:03:06 12:10:22 00:17:21
10 12:15:32 12:20:17 12:27:45 00:17:23
11 12:33:09 12:38:03 12:45:01 00:17:16

Seite 18 von 73Druck: 12.06.2022 13:00:56

12.06.2022 - 3h Enduro - Dieskau - Startzeit: 09:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 326
Mange, Toni
Runden: 12

GesFZ: 03:00:28
Zielzeit: 12:33:28
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:00:28

1 09:38:21 09:42:34 09:48:36 00:15:36
2 09:53:14 09:57:30 10:03:17 00:14:41
3 10:07:45 10:11:59 10:17:54 00:14:37
4 10:22:28 10:26:48 10:32:54 00:15:00
5 10:37:23 10:41:35 10:47:38 00:14:44
6 10:52:06 10:56:24 11:02:20 00:14:42
7 11:06:55 11:11:06 11:17:24 00:15:04
8 11:23:11 11:27:28 11:33:25 00:16:01
9 11:37:58 11:42:11 11:48:13 00:14:48
10 11:52:46 11:57:00 12:02:52 00:14:39
11 12:07:24 12:11:43 12:17:52 00:15:00
12 12:22:34 12:26:59 12:33:28 00:15:36

Seite 19 von 73Druck: 12.06.2022 13:00:56

12.06.2022 - 3h Enduro - Dieskau - Startzeit: 09:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 360
Brachmann, Ralf
Runden: 11

GesFZ: 03:00:25
Zielzeit: 12:37:25
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:00:25

1 09:42:30 09:46:56 09:54:04 00:17:04
2 09:58:51 10:03:23 10:09:56 00:15:52
3 10:14:48 10:19:22 10:26:11 00:16:15
4 10:31:03 10:35:40 10:42:29 00:16:18
5 10:47:24 10:52:07 10:58:55 00:16:26
6 11:03:52 11:08:30 11:15:15 00:16:20
7 11:20:11 11:24:51 11:31:38 00:16:23
8 11:36:31 11:41:06 11:47:45 00:16:07
9 11:53:01 11:57:40 12:04:25 00:16:40
10 12:09:39 12:14:24 12:21:06 00:16:41
11 12:26:04 12:30:45 12:37:25 00:16:19

Seite 20 von 73Druck: 12.06.2022 13:00:56

12.06.2022 - 3h Enduro - Dieskau - Startzeit: 09:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 407
Bötticher, Denis
Runden: 11

GesFZ: 03:04:15
Zielzeit: 12:36:15
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:04:15

1 09:37:43 09:42:22 09:49:05 00:17:05
2 09:54:02 09:58:46 10:05:59 00:16:54
3 10:11:02 10:15:39 10:22:30 00:16:31
4 10:27:29 10:32:13 10:38:58 00:16:28
5 10:44:05 10:48:44 10:55:35 00:16:37
6 11:00:33 11:05:09 11:12:04 00:16:29
7 11:17:18 11:21:57 11:28:50 00:16:46
8 11:33:54 11:38:35 11:45:25 00:16:35
9 11:50:35 11:55:17 12:02:13 00:16:48
10 12:07:14 12:12:05 12:19:16 00:17:03
11 12:24:32 12:29:19 12:36:15 00:16:59

Seite 21 von 73Druck: 12.06.2022 13:00:56

12.06.2022 - 3h Enduro - Dieskau - Startzeit: 09:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 588
Schürer / Nicklaus, 
Kevin / Christian
Runden: 11

GesFZ: 02:54:40
Zielzeit: 12:32:40
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:54:40

1 09:43:25 09:48:09 09:54:32 00:16:32
2 09:59:14 10:03:41 10:10:24 00:15:52
3 10:15:35 10:19:52 10:26:14 00:15:50
4 10:30:51 10:35:14 10:41:30 00:15:16
5 10:46:49 10:51:14 10:57:27 00:15:57
6 11:02:09 11:06:44 11:12:55 00:15:28
7 11:18:09 11:22:27 11:28:42 00:15:47
8 11:33:23 11:37:45 11:44:02 00:15:20
9 11:49:21 11:53:48 12:00:10 00:16:08
10 12:04:59 12:09:30 12:16:21 00:16:11
11 12:21:43 12:26:14 12:32:40 00:16:19

Seite 22 von 73Druck: 12.06.2022 13:00:56

12.06.2022 - 3h Enduro - Dieskau - Startzeit: 09:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 604
Anders, Mirko
Runden: 9

GesFZ: 03:13:03
Zielzeit: 12:50:03
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:13:03

1 09:43:27 09:48:56 09:57:05 00:20:05
2 10:02:43 10:08:21 10:16:49 00:19:44
3 10:23:10 10:28:40 10:38:37 00:21:48
4 10:46:02 10:51:38 11:00:30 00:21:53
5 11:08:27 11:13:49 11:22:22 00:21:52
6 11:28:33 11:34:06 11:46:42 00:24:20
7 11:55:19 12:00:42 12:08:28 00:21:46
8 12:16:06 12:21:28 12:29:08 00:20:40
9 12:35:28 12:41:18 12:50:03 00:20:55

Seite 23 von 73Druck: 12.06.2022 13:00:56

12.06.2022 - 3h Enduro - Dieskau - Startzeit: 09:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 612
Malik, Christian
Runden: 11

GesFZ: 03:08:42
Zielzeit: 12:44:42
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:08:42

1 09:42:24 09:47:10 09:54:42 00:18:42
2 09:59:41 10:04:42 10:11:58 00:17:16
3 10:16:54 10:21:34 10:29:03 00:17:05
4 10:34:19 10:39:00 10:45:58 00:16:55
5 10:50:55 10:55:29 11:02:17 00:16:19
6 11:07:08 11:11:47 11:18:42 00:16:25
7 11:24:04 11:28:46 11:35:54 00:17:12
8 11:40:56 11:45:48 11:52:56 00:17:02
9 11:58:00 12:02:49 12:10:02 00:17:06
10 12:15:13 12:20:05 12:27:24 00:17:22
11 12:32:25 12:37:17 12:44:42 00:17:18

Seite 24 von 73Druck: 12.06.2022 13:00:56

12.06.2022 - 3h Enduro - Dieskau - Startzeit: 09:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 648
Herklotz, Hans-
Joachim
Runden: 9

GesFZ: 02:53:11
Zielzeit: 12:30:11
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:53:11

1 09:43:41 09:49:13 09:57:53 00:20:53
2 10:03:08 10:08:07 10:16:19 00:18:26
3 10:21:40 10:26:42 10:34:31 00:18:12
4 10:40:00 10:45:10 10:52:10 00:17:39
5 11:03:18 11:08:13 11:16:08 00:23:58
6 11:21:37 11:26:37 11:34:13 00:18:05
7 11:39:40 11:44:59 11:52:55 00:18:42
8 11:58:23 12:03:31 12:11:00 00:18:05
9 12:16:57 12:22:08 12:30:11 00:19:11

Seite 25 von 73Druck: 12.06.2022 13:00:56

12.06.2022 - 3h Enduro - Dieskau - Startzeit: 09:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 67
Fricke, Tino
Runden: 11

GesFZ: 03:11:02
Zielzeit: 12:42:02
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:11:02

1 09:36:37 09:41:11 09:48:10 00:17:10
2 09:53:24 09:58:12 10:05:11 00:17:01
3 10:10:12 10:14:55 10:21:37 00:16:26
4 10:26:46 10:31:20 10:38:30 00:16:53
5 10:44:18 10:49:15 10:56:14 00:17:44
6 11:01:31 11:06:15 11:13:22 00:17:08
7 11:18:38 11:23:20 11:30:10 00:16:48
8 11:35:25 11:40:13 11:47:16 00:17:06
9 11:52:36 11:57:31 12:04:42 00:17:26
10 12:10:55 12:15:49 12:23:19 00:18:37
11 12:28:59 12:34:15 12:42:02 00:18:43

Seite 26 von 73Druck: 12.06.2022 13:00:56

12.06.2022 - 3h Enduro - Dieskau - Startzeit: 09:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 69
Lindner, Michael
Runden: 6

GesFZ: 02:21:05
Zielzeit: 11:54:05
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:21:05

1 09:39:35 09:45:02 09:53:02 00:20:02
2 10:01:31 10:06:44 10:15:19 00:22:17
3 10:20:49 10:26:24 10:34:22 00:19:03
4 10:48:49 10:54:03 11:02:26 00:28:04
5 11:08:59 11:14:13 11:23:52 00:21:26
6 11:39:43 11:45:09 11:54:05 00:30:13

Seite 27 von 73Druck: 12.06.2022 13:00:56

12.06.2022 - 3h Enduro - Dieskau - Startzeit: 09:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 695
Siebert, Florian
Runden: 12

GesFZ: 03:06:10
Zielzeit: 12:36:10
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:06:10

1 09:35:11 09:39:19 09:45:55 00:15:55
2 09:50:34 09:54:54 10:01:24 00:15:29
3 10:06:05 10:10:23 10:16:49 00:15:25
4 10:21:31 10:25:44 10:31:54 00:15:05
5 10:36:28 10:40:46 10:47:02 00:15:08
6 10:51:40 10:56:01 11:02:19 00:15:17
7 11:07:50 11:12:05 11:18:26 00:16:07
8 11:23:01 11:27:17 11:33:39 00:15:13
9 11:38:27 11:42:48 11:49:14 00:15:35
10 11:53:56 11:58:23 12:04:45 00:15:31
11 12:09:23 12:13:53 12:20:14 00:15:29
12 12:25:00 12:29:32 12:36:10 00:15:56

Seite 28 von 73Druck: 12.06.2022 13:00:56

12.06.2022 - 3h Enduro - Dieskau - Startzeit: 09:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 713
Halbich, Steffen
Runden: 5

GesFZ: 01:26:33
Zielzeit: 11:02:33
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
01:26:33

1 09:41:34 09:46:01 09:53:06 00:17:06
2 09:57:45 10:02:16 10:08:50 00:15:44
3 10:13:38 10:18:03 10:24:57 00:16:07
4 10:29:51 10:34:41 10:41:51 00:16:54
5 10:46:56 10:54:34 11:02:33 00:20:42

Seite 29 von 73Druck: 12.06.2022 13:00:56

12.06.2022 - 3h Enduro - Dieskau - Startzeit: 09:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 750
Fischer , Susanne 
Runden: 9

GesFZ: 03:02:39
Zielzeit: 12:37:39
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:02:39

1 09:41:16 09:46:28 09:54:42 00:19:42
2 10:00:24 10:05:29 10:14:05 00:19:23
3 10:19:30 10:24:40 10:32:44 00:18:39
4 10:38:35 10:44:01 10:52:00 00:19:16
5 10:58:10 11:03:48 11:13:07 00:21:07
6 11:19:07 11:24:36 11:33:36 00:20:29
7 11:39:20 11:45:13 11:54:14 00:20:38
8 12:01:39 12:07:21 12:16:22 00:22:08
9 12:22:25 12:28:39 12:37:39 00:21:17

Seite 30 von 73Druck: 12.06.2022 13:00:56

12.06.2022 - 3h Enduro - Dieskau - Startzeit: 09:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 769
Steude, David
Runden: 10

GesFZ: 03:08:48
Zielzeit: 12:40:48
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:08:48

1 09:38:18 09:43:46 09:51:36 00:19:36
2 09:57:31 10:03:07 10:11:38 00:20:02
3 10:17:23 10:23:10 10:31:17 00:19:39
4 10:36:53 10:42:27 10:50:30 00:19:13
5 10:56:05 11:01:17 11:08:59 00:18:29
6 11:15:14 11:20:10 11:27:47 00:18:48
7 11:33:00 11:38:15 11:46:19 00:18:32
8 11:51:32 11:56:53 12:04:56 00:18:37
9 12:10:21 12:15:33 12:22:53 00:17:57
10 12:28:09 12:33:20 12:40:48 00:17:55

Seite 31 von 73Druck: 12.06.2022 13:00:56

12.06.2022 - 3h Enduro - Dieskau - Startzeit: 09:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 78
Trögel, Heinrich
Runden: 11

GesFZ: 03:08:49
Zielzeit: 12:41:49
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:08:49

1 09:38:57 09:43:37 09:50:35 00:17:35
2 09:55:27 10:00:00 10:06:36 00:16:01
3 10:11:32 10:16:16 10:23:09 00:16:33
4 10:28:07 10:32:39 10:39:48 00:16:39
5 10:44:53 10:49:45 10:56:45 00:16:57
6 11:03:30 11:08:06 11:15:03 00:18:18
7 11:20:18 11:25:08 11:32:13 00:17:10
8 11:37:25 11:42:16 11:49:22 00:17:09
9 11:54:43 11:59:35 12:06:31 00:17:09
10 12:11:41 12:16:41 12:23:57 00:17:26
11 12:29:24 12:34:31 12:41:49 00:17:52

Seite 32 von 73Druck: 12.06.2022 13:00:56

12.06.2022 - 3h Enduro - Dieskau - Startzeit: 09:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 79
Schöne, Andreas
Runden: 10

GesFZ: 02:57:02
Zielzeit: 12:33:02
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:57:02

1 09:41:25 09:45:51 09:55:18 00:19:18
2 10:00:59 10:06:17 10:15:37 00:20:19
3 10:21:01 10:26:08 10:33:55 00:18:18
4 10:38:45 10:43:38 10:50:34 00:16:39
5 10:55:48 11:00:52 11:07:53 00:17:19
6 11:12:47 11:17:23 11:25:12 00:17:19
7 11:30:22 11:35:19 11:42:27 00:17:15
8 11:48:46 11:53:22 12:00:16 00:17:49
9 12:05:17 12:09:52 12:16:39 00:16:23
10 12:21:36 12:26:03 12:33:02 00:16:23

Seite 33 von 73Druck: 12.06.2022 13:00:56

12.06.2022 - 3h Enduro - Dieskau - Startzeit: 09:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 802
Hissenauer, Felix
Runden: 3

GesFZ: 01:00:15
Zielzeit: 10:34:15
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
01:00:15

1 09:44:00 09:49:17 09:57:58 00:23:58
2 10:02:53 10:07:39 10:15:13 00:17:15
3 10:21:33 10:26:21 10:34:15 00:19:02

Seite 34 von 73Druck: 12.06.2022 13:00:56

12.06.2022 - 3h Enduro - Dieskau - Startzeit: 09:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 81
Hering, Lutz
Runden: 10

GesFZ: 02:55:33
Zielzeit: 12:32:33
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:55:33

1 09:42:45 09:47:29 09:54:45 00:17:45
2 09:59:43 10:04:23 10:11:12 00:16:27
3 10:16:15 10:20:55 10:27:55 00:16:43
4 10:33:00 10:37:43 10:44:40 00:16:45
5 10:50:02 10:54:47 11:02:45 00:18:05
6 11:10:06 11:14:59 11:22:15 00:19:30
7 11:27:25 11:32:27 11:39:41 00:17:26
8 11:44:53 11:49:36 11:56:49 00:17:08
9 12:02:09 12:06:57 12:14:27 00:17:38
10 12:20:11 12:25:10 12:32:33 00:18:06

Seite 35 von 73Druck: 12.06.2022 13:00:56

12.06.2022 - 3h Enduro - Dieskau - Startzeit: 09:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 812
Rink, Karl
Runden: 9

GesFZ: 03:13:31
Zielzeit: 12:47:31
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:13:31

1 09:40:26 09:45:38 09:55:16 00:21:16
2 10:01:29 10:07:10 10:15:29 00:20:13
3 10:21:27 10:26:46 10:34:44 00:19:15
4 10:44:03 10:49:30 10:58:07 00:23:23
5 11:04:38 11:10:11 11:18:14 00:20:07
6 11:25:12 11:30:41 11:39:50 00:21:36
7 11:52:42 11:58:45 12:07:04 00:27:14
8 12:13:16 12:19:11 12:28:05 00:21:01
9 12:34:14 12:39:41 12:47:31 00:19:26

Seite 36 von 73Druck: 12.06.2022 13:00:56

12.06.2022 - 3h Enduro - Dieskau - Startzeit: 09:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 817
Aßmann, Phillip
Runden: 2

GesFZ: 00:31:36
Zielzeit: 10:04:36
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
00:31:36

1 09:38:27 09:42:57 09:49:09 00:16:09
2 09:53:46 09:58:06 10:04:36 00:15:27

Seite 37 von 73Druck: 12.06.2022 13:00:56

12.06.2022 - 3h Enduro - Dieskau - Startzeit: 09:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 818
Carteuser, Marvin
Runden: 7

GesFZ: 03:16:52
Zielzeit: 12:48:52
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:16:52

1 09:40:02 09:49:46 09:59:30 00:27:30
2 10:11:11 10:18:28 10:30:41 00:31:11
3 10:42:36 10:49:34 11:00:02 00:29:21
4 11:10:26 11:20:28 11:30:07 00:30:05
5 11:40:17 11:48:05 11:58:37 00:28:30
6 12:11:25 12:17:32 12:28:19 00:29:42
7 12:34:31 12:40:24 12:48:52 00:20:33

Seite 38 von 73Druck: 12.06.2022 13:00:56

12.06.2022 - 3h Enduro - Dieskau - Startzeit: 09:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 82
Stephan, Uwe
Runden: 11

GesFZ: 02:52:50
Zielzeit: 12:28:50
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:52:50

1 09:41:19 09:45:47 09:52:26 00:16:26
2 09:57:18 10:01:40 10:08:13 00:15:47
3 10:12:54 10:17:15 10:23:48 00:15:35
4 10:28:30 10:32:48 10:39:06 00:15:18
5 10:43:58 10:48:16 10:54:31 00:15:25
6 10:59:05 11:03:18 11:09:28 00:14:57
7 11:14:11 11:18:23 11:24:29 00:15:01
8 11:29:09 11:33:23 11:39:30 00:15:01
9 11:44:17 11:48:32 11:54:44 00:15:14
10 11:59:40 12:04:03 12:10:51 00:16:07
11 12:15:51 12:20:11 12:28:50 00:17:59

Seite 39 von 73Druck: 12.06.2022 13:00:56

12.06.2022 - 3h Enduro - Dieskau - Startzeit: 09:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 823
Haberkern, Markus
Runden: 8

GesFZ: 02:59:57
Zielzeit: 12:32:57
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:59:57

1 09:39:37 09:44:32 09:51:55 00:18:55
2 09:57:13 10:02:09 10:10:16 00:18:21
3 10:19:19 10:24:54 10:33:44 00:23:28
4 10:39:23 10:44:51 10:56:04 00:22:20
5 11:01:21 11:06:40 11:16:38 00:20:34
6 11:22:04 11:27:26 11:44:10 00:27:32
7 11:49:53 11:55:28 12:08:13 00:24:03
8 12:13:54 12:21:12 12:32:57 00:24:44

Seite 40 von 73Druck: 12.06.2022 13:00:56

12.06.2022 - 3h Enduro - Dieskau - Startzeit: 09:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 826
Malaschewski, 
Christian
Runden: 9

GesFZ: 03:08:10
Zielzeit: 12:39:10
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:08:10

1 09:46:04 09:57:53 10:16:45 00:45:45
2 10:29:41 10:34:17 10:41:26 00:24:41
3 10:46:26 10:51:10 10:58:10 00:16:44
4 11:03:04 11:07:46 11:14:47 00:16:37
5 11:19:48 11:24:29 11:31:25 00:16:38
6 11:36:35 11:41:26 11:48:35 00:17:10
7 11:53:34 11:58:15 12:05:31 00:16:56
8 12:10:31 12:15:16 12:22:17 00:16:46
9 12:27:25 12:32:14 12:39:10 00:16:53

Seite 41 von 73Druck: 12.06.2022 13:00:56

12.06.2022 - 3h Enduro - Dieskau - Startzeit: 09:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 839
Berger, Johannes 
Runden: 5

GesFZ: 02:04:41
Zielzeit: 11:37:41
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:04:41

1 09:39:56 09:45:17 09:56:28 00:23:28
2 10:02:27 10:08:12 10:20:39 00:24:11
3 10:28:37 10:34:53 10:45:35 00:24:56
4 10:51:35 10:57:35 11:10:17 00:24:42
5 11:23:10 11:29:03 11:37:41 00:27:24

Seite 42 von 73Druck: 12.06.2022 13:00:56

12.06.2022 - 3h Enduro - Dieskau - Startzeit: 09:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 840
Krause, Torsten
Runden: 9

GesFZ: 02:57:16
Zielzeit: 12:34:16
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:57:16

1 09:42:47 09:47:31 09:54:49 00:17:49
2 09:59:53 10:04:26 10:11:16 00:16:27
3 10:16:18 10:20:57 10:28:08 00:16:52
4 10:33:18 10:37:50 10:45:18 00:17:10
5 10:50:26 10:55:03 11:01:57 00:16:39
6 11:07:10 11:11:58 11:19:18 00:17:21
7 11:26:38 11:31:16 11:38:55 00:19:37
8 11:44:31 11:49:39

9 12:03:09 12:08:22 12:16:05 00:00:00
10 12:21:29 12:26:53 12:34:16 00:18:11

Seite 43 von 73Druck: 12.06.2022 13:00:56

12.06.2022 - 3h Enduro - Dieskau - Startzeit: 09:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 841
Fischer, Volker
Runden: 9

GesFZ: 03:05:09
Zielzeit: 12:38:09
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:05:09

1 09:39:46 09:45:09 09:53:13 00:20:13
2 09:58:55 10:04:18 10:12:15 00:19:02
3 10:19:04 10:24:25 10:32:03 00:19:48
4 10:37:56 10:43:21 11:01:03 00:29:00
5 11:08:56 11:14:08 11:21:48 00:20:45
6 11:27:16 11:32:22 11:39:57 00:18:09
7 11:45:49 11:51:12 12:00:45 00:20:48
8 12:06:31 12:11:40 12:19:12 00:18:27
9 12:25:18 12:30:29 12:38:09 00:18:57

Seite 44 von 73Druck: 12.06.2022 13:00:56

12.06.2022 - 3h Enduro - Dieskau - Startzeit: 09:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 842
Gottwald , Pascal
Runden: 6

GesFZ: 02:44:26
Zielzeit: 12:16:26
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:44:26

1 09:39:21 09:45:42 09:54:52 00:22:52
2 10:01:22 10:07:07 10:16:38 00:21:46
3 10:25:26 10:31:12 10:59:50 00:43:12
4 11:05:27 11:11:03 11:21:03 00:21:13
5 11:26:42 11:38:55 11:47:39 00:26:36
6 11:55:44 12:02:04 12:16:26 00:28:47

Seite 45 von 73Druck: 12.06.2022 13:00:56

12.06.2022 - 3h Enduro - Dieskau - Startzeit: 09:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 843
Heinrich, Tobias
Runden: 8

GesFZ: 03:09:28
Zielzeit: 12:42:28
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:09:28

1 09:39:44 09:45:05 09:53:45 00:20:45
2 10:02:37 10:08:26 10:17:22 00:23:37
3 10:25:31 10:31:15 10:39:32 00:22:10
4 10:47:48 10:53:11 11:00:59 00:21:27
5 11:17:11 11:22:45 11:30:56 00:29:57
6 11:38:14 11:44:01 11:52:47 00:21:51
7 12:06:58 12:12:45 12:21:02 00:28:15
8 12:27:19 12:33:09 12:42:28 00:21:26

Seite 46 von 73Druck: 12.06.2022 13:00:56

12.06.2022 - 3h Enduro - Dieskau - Startzeit: 09:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 844
Herrmann, Julian
Runden: 12

GesFZ: 03:07:54
Zielzeit: 12:40:54
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:07:54

1 09:38:43 09:43:30 09:50:30 00:17:30
2 09:55:17 09:59:43 10:06:06 00:15:36
3 10:10:47 10:15:05 10:21:13 00:15:07
4 10:25:50 10:30:08 10:36:32 00:15:19
5 10:41:17 10:45:38 10:51:31 00:14:59
6 10:56:16 11:00:42 11:07:04 00:15:33
7 11:11:50 11:16:12 11:22:33 00:15:29
8 11:27:19 11:31:43 11:38:25 00:15:52
9 11:43:05 11:47:31 11:53:55 00:15:30
10 11:58:42 12:03:11 12:09:28 00:15:33
11 12:14:09 12:18:29 12:24:49 00:15:21
12 12:30:25 12:34:49 12:40:54 00:16:05

Seite 47 von 73Druck: 12.06.2022 13:00:56

12.06.2022 - 3h Enduro - Dieskau - Startzeit: 09:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 845
Käs, Sebastian 
Runden: 7

GesFZ: 02:25:13
Zielzeit: 11:58:13
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:25:13

1 09:39:58 09:45:20 09:53:08 00:20:08
2 09:58:25 10:03:20 10:10:48 00:17:40
3 10:16:01 10:21:15 10:28:33 00:17:45
4 10:35:36 10:40:44 10:48:34 00:20:01
5 10:59:15 11:04:13 11:11:47 00:23:13
6 11:17:23 11:22:31 11:32:09 00:20:22
7 11:37:47 11:43:01 11:58:13 00:26:04

Seite 48 von 73Druck: 12.06.2022 13:00:56

12.06.2022 - 3h Enduro - Dieskau - Startzeit: 09:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 846
Klein, Toni
Runden: 12

GesFZ: 03:01:59
Zielzeit: 12:34:59
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:01:59

1 09:38:34 09:43:03 09:49:27 00:16:27
2 09:54:04 09:58:15 10:04:30 00:15:03
3 10:09:01 10:13:15 10:19:16 00:14:46
4 10:23:51 10:28:06 10:34:18 00:15:02
5 10:38:54 10:43:11 10:49:18 00:15:00
6 10:53:49 10:58:00 11:04:18 00:15:00
7 11:08:53 11:13:02 11:19:21 00:15:03
8 11:24:41 11:28:49 11:34:45 00:15:24
9 11:39:15 11:43:20 11:50:11 00:15:26
10 11:54:48 11:58:54 12:04:55 00:14:44
11 12:09:31 12:13:41 12:19:48 00:14:53
12 12:24:25 12:28:42 12:34:59 00:15:11

Seite 49 von 73Druck: 12.06.2022 13:00:56

12.06.2022 - 3h Enduro - Dieskau - Startzeit: 09:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 848
Langecker, Matthias 

Runden: 4

GesFZ: 01:47:44
Zielzeit: 11:20:44
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
01:47:44

1 09:38:55 09:43:49 09:51:11 00:18:11
2 09:56:16 10:01:12 10:08:22 00:17:11
3 10:13:27 10:18:20 10:25:18 00:16:56
4 10:30:27 10:35:19

5 10:48:20 10:53:19

6 11:06:53 11:11:50 11:20:44 00:00:00

Seite 50 von 73Druck: 12.06.2022 13:00:56

12.06.2022 - 3h Enduro - Dieskau - Startzeit: 09:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 851
Scholz, Jens
Runden: 12

GesFZ: 03:14:21
Zielzeit: 12:47:21
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:14:21

1 09:38:51 09:43:27 09:49:49 00:16:49
2 09:54:20 09:58:43 10:05:16 00:15:27
3 10:09:59 10:14:20 10:20:32 00:15:16
4 10:25:17 10:29:43 10:35:52 00:15:20
5 10:40:33 10:45:00 10:50:15 00:14:23
6 10:55:01 10:59:19 11:05:33 00:15:18
7 11:10:14 11:14:44 11:20:51 00:15:18
8 11:25:38 11:30:03 11:36:20 00:15:29
9 11:42:14 11:46:45 11:53:02 00:16:42
10 11:57:50 12:02:12 12:08:29 00:15:27
11 12:13:19 12:17:42 12:24:43 00:16:14
12 12:29:27 12:33:56 12:47:21 00:22:38

Seite 51 von 73Druck: 12.06.2022 13:00:56

12.06.2022 - 3h Enduro - Dieskau - Startzeit: 09:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 852
Schwekendiek , 
Tabea
Runden: 1

GesFZ: 00:41:37
Zielzeit: 10:16:37
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
00:41:37

1 09:46:00 09:57:42 10:16:37 00:41:37

Seite 52 von 73Druck: 12.06.2022 13:00:56

12.06.2022 - 3h Enduro - Dieskau - Startzeit: 09:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 854
Willumat , Tim
Runden: 9

GesFZ: 02:52:16
Zielzeit: 12:24:16
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:52:16

1 09:38:22 09:43:20 09:50:55 00:18:55
2 09:56:07 10:01:25 10:08:42 00:17:47
3 10:14:15 10:19:37 10:28:02 00:19:20
4 10:33:33 10:38:28 10:46:17 00:18:15
5 10:51:20 10:56:09 11:03:23 00:17:06
6 11:11:14 11:16:04 11:24:03 00:20:40
7 11:30:04 11:36:55 11:44:45 00:20:42
8 11:51:36 11:56:33 12:03:46 00:19:01
9 12:10:00 12:15:24 12:24:16 00:20:30

Seite 53 von 73Druck: 12.06.2022 13:00:56

12.06.2022 - 3h Enduro - Dieskau - Startzeit: 09:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 856
Höfer / Roeser, 
Steffen / Sebastian
Runden: 11

GesFZ: 02:56:20
Zielzeit: 12:34:20
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:56:20

1 09:43:44 09:48:31 09:55:56 00:17:56
2 10:01:02 10:05:43 10:12:48 00:16:52
3 10:18:17 10:22:37 10:29:27 00:16:39
4 10:34:08 10:38:36 10:45:12 00:15:45
5 10:50:06 10:54:27 11:00:53 00:15:41
6 11:06:09 11:10:42 11:17:21 00:16:28
7 11:22:07 11:26:40 11:33:20 00:15:59
8 11:38:11 11:42:35 11:49:00 00:15:40
9 11:54:09 11:58:20 12:04:28 00:15:28
10 12:08:59 12:13:11 12:19:18 00:14:50
11 12:23:54 12:28:05 12:34:20 00:15:02

Seite 54 von 73Druck: 12.06.2022 13:00:56

12.06.2022 - 3h Enduro - Dieskau - Startzeit: 09:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 87
Blanke, Peggy
Runden: 8

GesFZ: 03:04:58
Zielzeit: 12:39:58
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:04:58

1 09:42:13 09:48:51 09:58:21 00:23:21
2 10:04:59 10:10:46 10:20:31 00:22:10
3 10:27:38 10:33:56 10:44:35 00:24:04
4 10:51:45 10:58:15 11:08:49 00:24:14
5 11:15:42 11:22:08 11:32:46 00:23:57
6 11:40:01 11:46:55 11:56:47 00:24:01
7 12:03:26 12:09:26 12:18:38 00:21:51
8 12:24:48 12:30:39 12:39:58 00:21:20

Seite 55 von 73Druck: 12.06.2022 13:00:56

12.06.2022 - 3h Enduro - Dieskau - Startzeit: 09:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 874
Wittwer, Hanna
Runden: 7

GesFZ: 03:14:40
Zielzeit: 12:49:40
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:14:40

1 09:43:09 09:49:42 09:59:44 00:24:44
2 10:08:30 10:16:13 10:29:45 00:30:01
3 10:42:54 10:49:23 10:58:51 00:29:06
4 11:05:43 11:12:15 11:24:27 00:25:36
5 11:36:14 11:42:14 11:58:32 00:34:05
6 12:12:25 12:18:08 12:27:44 00:29:12
7 12:34:24 12:40:04 12:49:40 00:21:56

Seite 56 von 73Druck: 12.06.2022 13:00:56

12.06.2022 - 3h Enduro - Dieskau - Startzeit: 09:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 88
Pampel, Toni
Runden: 12

GesFZ: 03:07:03
Zielzeit: 12:39:03
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:07:03

1 09:37:20 09:41:55 09:48:26 00:16:26
2 09:53:12 09:57:45 10:04:28 00:16:02
3 10:09:23 10:13:58 10:20:30 00:16:02
4 10:25:15 10:29:39 10:35:50 00:15:20
5 10:40:31 10:44:54 10:50:13 00:14:23
6 10:54:53 10:59:15 11:05:30 00:15:17
7 11:10:09 11:14:29 11:20:42 00:15:12
8 11:25:22 11:29:53 11:36:09 00:15:27
9 11:41:01 11:45:30 11:51:48 00:15:39
10 11:56:41 12:01:10 12:07:29 00:15:41
11 12:12:09 12:16:39 12:23:04 00:15:35
12 12:27:57 12:32:27 12:39:03 00:15:59

Seite 57 von 73Druck: 12.06.2022 13:00:56

12.06.2022 - 3h Enduro - Dieskau - Startzeit: 09:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 880
Heinz, Robert
Runden: 11

GesFZ: 03:00:51
Zielzeit: 12:30:51
Strafzeit: 60      
Wertungszeit: 
03:01:51

1 09:37:25 09:47:39 00:17:39
2 09:52:19 09:58:50 10:04:59 00:17:20
3 10:09:51 10:14:18 10:21:23 00:16:24
4 10:26:13 10:30:41 10:37:52 00:16:29
5 10:42:57 10:47:25 10:52:57 00:15:05
6 10:57:41 11:02:13 11:08:54 00:15:57
7 11:13:58 11:18:28 11:24:59 00:16:05
8 11:30:13 11:34:49 11:41:34 00:16:35
9 11:46:53 11:51:27 11:57:45 00:16:11
10 12:03:30 12:08:06 12:14:31 00:16:46
11 12:19:29 12:24:03 12:30:51 00:16:20

Seite 58 von 73Druck: 12.06.2022 13:00:56

12.06.2022 - 3h Enduro - Dieskau - Startzeit: 09:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 881
Sehr, Gustav
Runden: 0

GesFZ: 04:16:00
Zielzeit: 13:47:00
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
00:00:00

1 09:36:33 09:41:08 09:47:44 00:16:44
2 09:52:47 09:57:34 10:04:19 00:16:35
3 10:09:16 10:14:02 10:20:55 00:16:36
4 10:26:16 10:31:06

Seite 59 von 73Druck: 12.06.2022 13:00:56

12.06.2022 - 3h Enduro - Dieskau - Startzeit: 09:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 882
Henze, Arian
Runden: 1

GesFZ: 00:23:39
Zielzeit: 09:57:39
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
00:23:39

1 09:40:14 09:45:30 09:57:39 00:23:39

Seite 60 von 73Druck: 12.06.2022 13:00:56

12.06.2022 - 3h Enduro - Dieskau - Startzeit: 09:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 883
Schmiedel, Jonny
Runden: 11

GesFZ: 03:05:41
Zielzeit: 12:38:41
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:05:41

1 09:38:52 09:43:40 09:50:40 00:17:40
2 09:55:40 10:00:22 10:06:53 00:16:13
3 10:11:53 10:16:36 10:23:16 00:16:23
4 10:28:12 10:33:04 10:39:57 00:16:41
5 10:45:04 10:49:56 10:56:56 00:16:59
6 11:02:12 11:07:04 11:13:49 00:16:53
7 11:18:49 11:23:30 11:30:17 00:16:28
8 11:35:18 11:40:04 11:46:52 00:16:35
9 11:53:42 11:58:31 12:05:25 00:18:33
10 12:10:25 12:15:06 12:21:50 00:16:25
11 12:26:58 12:31:46 12:38:41 00:16:51

Seite 61 von 73Druck: 12.06.2022 13:00:56

12.06.2022 - 3h Enduro - Dieskau - Startzeit: 09:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 884
Burschkat, Ronald
Runden: 8

GesFZ: 03:01:45
Zielzeit: 12:37:45
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:01:45

1 09:42:42 09:48:20 09:56:40 00:20:40
2 10:02:20 10:07:43 10:16:23 00:19:43
3 10:22:06 10:27:19 10:35:34 00:19:11
4 10:41:15 10:46:45 10:54:21 00:18:47
5 11:00:27 11:05:45 11:14:45 00:20:24
6 11:46:45 11:51:53 11:59:45 00:45:00
7 12:05:57 12:11:04 12:18:43 00:18:58
8 12:24:54 12:30:02 12:37:45 00:19:02

Seite 62 von 73Druck: 12.06.2022 13:00:56

12.06.2022 - 3h Enduro - Dieskau - Startzeit: 09:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 886
Jeske, Axel
Runden: 9

GesFZ: 03:12:23
Zielzeit: 12:49:23
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:12:23

1 09:43:20 09:49:01 09:57:51 00:20:51
2 10:03:38 10:08:52 10:17:04 00:19:13
3 10:22:55 10:28:02 10:36:32 00:19:28
4 10:43:55 10:49:12 10:57:46 00:21:14
5 11:03:38 11:09:08 11:17:57 00:20:11
6 11:29:38 11:35:13 11:43:18 00:25:21
7 11:50:25 11:55:56 12:04:39 00:21:21
8 12:10:40 12:16:16 12:28:15 00:23:36
9 12:34:41 12:40:59 12:49:23 00:21:08

Seite 63 von 73Druck: 12.06.2022 13:00:56

12.06.2022 - 3h Enduro - Dieskau - Startzeit: 09:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 887
Degel, Frank
Runden: 9

GesFZ: 02:57:18
Zielzeit: 12:33:18
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:57:18

1 09:42:38 09:48:04 09:56:19 00:20:19
2 10:02:06 10:07:31 10:16:12 00:19:53
3 10:22:03 10:27:26 10:35:41 00:19:29
4 10:41:35 10:47:06 10:54:27 00:18:46
5 11:00:17 11:05:39 11:14:04 00:19:37
6 11:19:57 11:25:14 11:33:11 00:19:07
7 11:39:27 11:45:04 11:53:26 00:20:15
8 11:59:28 12:05:02 12:13:29 00:20:03
9 12:19:43 12:25:14 12:33:18 00:19:49

Seite 64 von 73Druck: 12.06.2022 13:00:56

12.06.2022 - 3h Enduro - Dieskau - Startzeit: 09:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 888
Fischer-Wilhelm, 
Stefan
Runden: 0

GesFZ: 04:16:00
Zielzeit: 13:49:00
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
00:00:00

1 09:38:25 09:43:00 09:49:26 00:16:26
2 09:54:09 09:58:41 10:05:17 00:15:51
3 10:10:07 10:14:44 10:21:13 00:15:56
4 10:26:06 10:30:36 10:37:10 00:15:57
5 10:42:00 10:46:34 10:52:13 00:15:03
6 10:56:59 11:01:33 11:08:12 00:15:59
7 11:13:03 11:17:41 11:24:16 00:16:04
8 11:29:13 11:33:49 11:40:27 00:16:11
9 11:45:10 11:49:45 11:56:19 00:15:52
10 12:01:08 12:05:46 12:12:39 00:16:20
11 12:17:31 12:21:57 12:28:53 00:16:14
12 12:33:38 12:38:09

Seite 65 von 73Druck: 12.06.2022 13:00:56

12.06.2022 - 3h Enduro - Dieskau - Startzeit: 09:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 889
Finke, Armin
Runden: 3

GesFZ: 01:04:05
Zielzeit: 10:36:05
Strafzeit: 180     
Wertungszeit: 
01:07:05

1 09:52:54 00:20:54
2 09:59:04 10:12:54 00:20:00
3 10:21:49 10:27:07 10:36:05 00:23:11

Seite 66 von 73Druck: 12.06.2022 13:00:56

12.06.2022 - 3h Enduro - Dieskau - Startzeit: 09:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 890
Rössig, Dominik
Runden: 5

GesFZ: 02:09:20
Zielzeit: 11:42:20
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:09:20

1 09:39:24 09:44:26 09:52:56 00:19:56
2 09:58:13 10:03:18 10:11:21 00:18:25
3 10:16:42 10:22:26 11:04:43 00:53:22
4 11:09:43 11:15:02 11:22:46 00:18:03
5 11:28:01 11:33:21 11:42:20 00:19:34

Seite 67 von 73Druck: 12.06.2022 13:00:56

12.06.2022 - 3h Enduro - Dieskau - Startzeit: 09:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 891
Köchermann, Arne
Runden: 5

GesFZ: 02:10:22
Zielzeit: 11:42:22
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:10:22

1 09:38:07 09:43:17 09:51:38 00:19:38
2 09:57:15 10:02:34 10:10:57 00:19:19
3 10:16:28 10:22:30 11:04:47 00:53:50
4 11:09:46 11:14:55 11:22:42 00:17:55
5 11:28:03 11:33:17 11:42:22 00:19:40

Seite 68 von 73Druck: 12.06.2022 13:00:56

12.06.2022 - 3h Enduro - Dieskau - Startzeit: 09:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 892
Sobaria / Krieg, 
Kim-Vanessa / Jörn
Runden: 9

GesFZ: 02:57:59
Zielzeit: 12:35:59
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:57:59

1 09:44:37 09:49:48 09:58:05 00:20:05
2 10:03:45 10:09:06 10:16:57 00:18:52
3 10:24:09 10:30:23 10:40:04 00:23:07
4 10:47:00 10:52:02 10:59:19 00:19:15
5 11:04:44 11:10:00 11:17:29 00:18:10
6 11:24:07 11:30:22 11:38:56 00:21:27
7 11:45:02 11:49:57 11:57:14 00:18:18
8 12:02:30 12:07:27 12:14:31 00:17:17
9 12:20:51 12:26:41 12:35:59 00:21:28

Seite 69 von 73Druck: 12.06.2022 13:00:56

12.06.2022 - 3h Enduro - Dieskau - Startzeit: 09:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 92
Neubauer, Karsten
Runden: 12

GesFZ: 03:11:18
Zielzeit: 12:44:18
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:11:18

1 09:38:49 09:43:25 09:50:02 00:17:02
2 09:54:39 09:58:58 10:05:25 00:15:23
3 10:10:14 10:14:36 10:20:58 00:15:33
4 10:25:47 10:30:06 10:36:36 00:15:38
5 10:41:27 10:46:03 10:51:39 00:15:03
6 10:56:29 11:01:03 11:07:36 00:15:57
7 11:12:23 11:16:58 11:23:45 00:16:09
8 11:28:38 11:33:11 11:39:57 00:16:12
9 11:44:46 11:49:22 11:55:59 00:16:02
10 12:00:59 12:05:32 12:12:09 00:16:10
11 12:17:13 12:21:54 12:28:36 00:16:27
12 12:33:25 12:37:52 12:44:18 00:15:42

Seite 70 von 73Druck: 12.06.2022 13:00:56

12.06.2022 - 3h Enduro - Dieskau - Startzeit: 09:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 93
Stopperan, Robin
Runden: 11

GesFZ: 03:14:38
Zielzeit: 12:47:38
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:14:38

1 09:39:29 09:44:29 09:52:03 00:19:03
2 09:57:21 10:02:19 10:09:45 00:17:42
3 10:15:05 10:20:04 10:27:32 00:17:47
4 10:32:43 10:37:47 10:45:00 00:17:28
5 10:50:15 10:55:00 11:02:01 00:17:01
6 11:07:05 11:11:54 11:19:01 00:17:00
7 11:24:12 11:29:12 11:36:19 00:17:18
8 11:41:28 11:46:15 11:53:14 00:16:55
9 11:58:26 12:03:22 12:10:47 00:17:33
10 12:16:12 12:21:22 12:29:01 00:18:14
11 12:34:46 12:40:08 12:47:38 00:18:37

Seite 71 von 73Druck: 12.06.2022 13:00:56

12.06.2022 - 3h Enduro - Dieskau - Startzeit: 09:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 95
Biegerl, Martin
Runden: 2

GesFZ: 00:41:52
Zielzeit: 10:14:52
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
00:41:52

1 09:39:32 09:44:57 09:53:01 00:20:01
2 10:01:11 10:06:25 10:14:52 00:21:51

Seite 72 von 73Druck: 12.06.2022 13:00:56

12.06.2022 - 3h Enduro - Dieskau - Startzeit: 09:30



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 96
Beer, Sarah
Runden: 4

GesFZ: 02:39:17
Zielzeit: 12:14:17
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:39:17

1 09:42:34 09:48:42 09:59:05 00:24:05
2 10:05:13 10:11:13

3 11:04:13 11:10:15 11:19:59 00:00:00
4 11:27:35 11:34:02 11:46:35 00:26:36
5 11:55:16 12:01:23 12:14:17 00:27:42

Seite 73 von 73Druck: 12.06.2022 13:00:56

12.06.2022 - 3h Enduro - Dieskau - Startzeit: 09:30


